
 
 

Summer School Schedule 
9-12th grade 

July 7th - August 14th 
 
 
Location:  
Cato-Meridian Jr/Sr High School Library 
 
Time:  
8-11:00am 
Dates: 
Week 1: Monday, July 7 - Thursday, July 10 
Week 2: Monday, July 14 - Thursday, July 17 
Week 3: Monday, July 21 - Thursday, July 24 
Week 4: Monday, July 28 - Thursday, July 31 
Week 5: Monday, August 4 - Thursday, August 7 
Week 6: Monday, August 11 - Thursday, August 14 
 
Regents Exam days: August 19th and August 20th - Cayuga Onondaga BOCES in 
Auburn 
 
Most courses are online. Students could finish their classes earlier than August 14th if they work at home 
as well as in-person. Any student who falls behind the expected progress benchmark will be expected to 
be in-person everyday. 
 
Students taking Life Science: Biology and Earth and Space Sciences will need to have met lab 
requirements to be eligible for summer school. Earth and Space Science will be a live online class 
(synchronous) from 9-11am 4 days a week through Google Meet. 
 
 
Transportation will be provided, but you must sign up for it. Summer routes are different, so your child 
might be picked up at a bus stop, instead of at your house. If your child stops needing transportation, 
please call the transportation department and let them know. If your child doesn’t show up to catch the 
bus after a few times, the bus will not continue to stop for them. If you have any questions about 
transportation, please call 315-626-3439 ex 6001.  



 
 


